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101mm
50.8mm
BERBRIRMENL T
115 x 100mm
85 x 70mm

20 x 1M1mm
54mm

260mm

142mm

60mm

80+5° Shore D
360kgs

540kgs

-20°C to +150°C
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Dersheng Casters Keep Rolling

BRI SEREBERAS
RBEK
Roplie7 eeeceoe
FBERM 0000
{RiFHAR @000
pEC M R~ 2DE#

508 | |
[EAR SN R T 2DE#
115
(D S !
—~ = )
<O




